
Ref. No. LTSU/Reg./23/ a 8 

Sr. No. 

1. 

LAMRIN TECH SKILLS UNIVERSITY PUNJAB 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

9 

10. 
11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

Event Detail 

End Semester Exams (0dd 
Semester) 

Deposit of Fees for even 
semester with late fees 

Commencement of Classes 
Result of odd semester exam 

Academic Calendar Term-2 

Annual sports competitions 

January, 2024 - June, 2024 

Mid Semester Term -

Result of M.S.T-l and PTA 

meeting 
Academic Activities/Skill 
Development Activities and 
competitions 

Study tour/Industry visits 
Mid Semester Test-|l 

End of class work 

Result of M.S.T -Il and P.T.A 
meeting 

to continuous evaluation 

A SKiLLS 

End Semester Practical 
Examination 

Submission of Awards pertaining 

End Semester Theory 
Examinations 

Semester Students 

s UrNIVERSI, 

LTSU 

Declaration of result 

Registrations for 3sth& zth 

IENMENT TO EMg 

Schedule 

From To 
09-01-2024 27-01-2024 

30-01-2024 

10-02-2024 

08-03-2024 09-03-2024 
18-03-2024 23-03-2024 
30-03-2024 

30-03-2024 

06-04-2024 

13-05-2024 20-05-2024 
25-05-2024 

15-01-2024 

31-05-2024 

01-06-2024 

01-06-2024 03-06-2024 

07-06-2024 18-06-2024 

25-06-2024 
27-06-2024 29-06-2024 

Tuesday 

Monday 

Date. 

Tuesday 
Saturday 
Friday 
Monday 
Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 
Monday 
Saturday 

Friday 
Saturday 

Saturday 

Friday 

Day 

Tuesday 
Thursday 

Saturday 

Saturday 
Saturday 

Monday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Saturday 

Cont. P/2 



Note: 

1. Adjustments, if any, in the semester schedule of certain university teaching 

Departments may be allowed by the Registrar in special cases. 

2. Academic activities/Competition/Seminars/Sports Days will be organized by the School 

as per the directions given by the Head/Dean/Principals of the departments of the 

Schools. 

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for the information: 

1. Office of Hon'ble Chancellor 

2. Office of Vice Chancellor 

3. Office of Pro Vice Chancellor 

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for the information and necessary action: 

1. Jt. Registrar 
2. Dean Academic Affairs 

3. Controller of Examinations 

4. Chief Finance and Account Officer 

5. Dean, USET 

6. Dean, University Institute of Pharmacy 

7. Dean, University School of Education 

8. Director-Principal, University School of Law 

9. Dean, USCM 
10. Head, USP 

11. Head, USE 

12. Head, University School of Language & Communication 

13. Head, University School of Hotel & Tourism Management 
14. Chief Librarian, Central Library 
15. Asst. Director Physical Education & Sports 
16. Dy. Director IT 
17. Asst. Director Students Welfare 

2. 

18. Asst. Registrar (Est.) 
19. Administrative Officer 

20. Chief Security Officer 
21. In-charge Transport 

22. Wardens (Boys' & Girls' Hostels) 

Chandigarh- Jalandhar National Highway (NH 344A) 
40 Kms from Chandigarh & 5 Kms from Ropar, 
Distt, S. B. S. Nagar, Punjab 144533 (Iinda) 

Sd/ 
Registrar 

registrar@ltsu.ac.in 
C 01881-270693, +91 94170 22131 

ww.ltsu.ac.in 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

