

## LAMRIN TECH SKILLS UNIVERSITY PUNJAB

Ref. No. LTSU/Reg./23/ るる 🞖

Date. 20/12/23

## Academic Calendar Term-2 January, 2024 – June, 2024

<b>Sr. No.</b> 1.	Event Detail  End Semester Exams (Odd Semester)	Schedule		Day	
		From	То		
		09-01-2024	27-01-2024	Tuesday	Saturday
2.	Deposit of Fees for even semester with late fees		15-01-2024	Monday	
3.	Commencement of Classes	30-01-2024		Tuesday	
4.	Result of odd semester exam	10-02-2024		Saturday	
5.	Annual sports competitions	08-03-2024	09-03-2024	Friday	Saturday
6.	Mid Semester Term –I	18-03-2024	23-03-2024	Monday	Saturday
7.	Result of M.S.T-I and PTA meeting	30-03-2024		Saturday	
8.	Academic Activities/Skill Development Activities and competitions	30-03-2024	_	Saturday	
9.	Study tour/Industry visits	06-04-2024		Saturday	
10.	Mid Semester Test-II	13-05-2024	20-05-2024	Monday	Monday
11.	Result of M.S.T – II and P.T.A meeting	25-05-2024		Saturday	
12.	End of class work	31-05-2024		Friday	
13.	Submission of Awards pertaining to continuous evaluation	01-06-2024		Saturday	
14.	End Semester Practical Examination	01-06-2024	03-06-2024	Saturday	Monday
15.	End Semester Theory Examinations	07-06-2024	18-06-2024	Friday	Tuesday
16.	Declaration of result	25-06-2024		Tuesday	
17.	Registrations for 3 <sup>rd</sup> ,5 <sup>th</sup> & 7 <sup>th</sup> Semester Students	27-06-2024	29-06-2024	Thursday	Saturday

## Note:

- 1. Adjustments, if any, in the semester schedule of certain university teaching Departments may be allowed by the Registrar in special cases.
- 2. Academic activities/Competition/Seminars/Sports Days will be organized by the School as per the directions given by the Head/Dean/Principals of the departments of the Schools.

Registrar 20/12/2024

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for the information:

- 1. Office of Hon'ble Chancellor
- 2. Office of Vice Chancellor
- 3. Office of Pro Vice Chancellor

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for the information and necessary action:

- 1. Jt. Registrar
- 2. Dean Academic Affairs
- 3. Controller of Examinations
- 4. Chief Finance and Account Officer
- 5. Dean, USET
- 6. Dean, University Institute of Pharmacy
- 7. Dean, University School of Education
- 8. Director-Principal, University School of Law
- 9. Dean, USCM
- 10. Head, USP
- 11. Head, USE
- 12. Head, University School of Language & Communication
- 13. Head, University School of Hotel & Tourism Management
- 14. Chief Librarian, Central Library
- 15. Asst. Director Physical Education & Sports
- 16. Dy. Director IT
- 17. Asst. Director Students Welfare
- 18. Asst. Registrar (Est.)
- 19. Administrative Officer
- 20. Chief Security Officer
- 21. In-charge Transport
- 22. Wardens (Boys' & Girls' Hostels)

Sd/-